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L 91-ue(
L g1-dag
L ST-Aey
L gT-uef
L 1-dag

L p1-ue(
L g1-dag
L eT-Ae
L g1-ue(
| z1-dag
L z1-Aepy
AR

L TT-Ae
L T1-ue(
L 01-das
L oT-Aep
L oT-uef
L 60-das

L 60-ue(
| 80-das
L 80-Aep
L 80-uef
L L0-dag
L L0-Ae
L£0-ue(

105.00 +

104.00 A

103.00

102.00

101.00

100.00 -

99.00 ~

98.00 -

97.00 -

96.00 -

95.00

L yT-Aep

L T1-dos <

| 60-Ae <
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L 91-ue[
L gT-dag
L GT-Aepy
L gT-ue(
L y1-dog
L yT-Aep
L pT-ue(
L €1-dag
L eT-Aep
L gT-ue(
L z1-dag
L zT-Ae
L zT-uef
L TT-dog
L TT-Aep
L TT-ue(
L o1-das
L 0T-Aepy
L oT-ue(
L 60-dag
L 60-AeN
L 60-ue(
L 80-dag
L 80-Aepy
L 80-ue(
L £0-dag
L Lo-Kep
L0-ue(

104.00

102.00

100.00 -

98.00 -

96.00 -

94.00
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L A4

L 9t-ue(
L gT-dag
L ST-Aepy
L gT-ue(
L y1-dog
L yT-Aep
L pT-ue(
L €1-dag
L eT-Aep
L g1-ue(
| z1-dag
AP
L zT-uef
L TT-dag
L TT-Aep
L TT-ue(
L 01-das
L 0T-Aepy
L oT-ue(
L 60-das
L 60-Aep
L 60-ue[
L 80-dag
L 80-Aepy
L 80-ue(
L L0-dag
L L0-AeN
L0-ue(

115.00 -+

110.00 A

105.00 A

100.00 A

95.00

90.00 -

85.00 -

80.00
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